www.AmericanLighting.comSeasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.118034
• Double-dipped bulbs for true, long lasting color
• E17 Intermediate base with transparent glass lens
• Dimmable with most incandescent dimmers
• Extra filament for increased longevity
• 130V AC Operation - 7W per bulb - 3,000 hour rating
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
INCANDESCENT C9
INCANDESCENT C9 BULB ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR STYLE QTY
C9-7-AM Amber Transparent 25
C9-7-CL Clear Transparent 25
C9-7-GR Green Transparent 25
C9-7-PI Pink Transparent 25
C9-7-PU Purple Transparent 25
C9-7-RE Red Transparent 25
C9-7-TE Teal Transparent 25
C9-7-YE Yellow Transparent 25
C9-7-ASST Assorted* Transparent 25
*(ASST) Assorted = (5) of each color: Blue, Green, Amber, Red, and Purple
AMBER CLEAR GREEN PINK
PURPLE RED TEAL YELLOW
3-1/8”
M.O.L
1-1/8”
• Double-dipped bulbs for true, long lasting color
• E12 Candelabra base with transparent glass lens
• Dimmable with most incandescent dimmers
• Extra filament for increased longevity
• 130V AC Operation - 7W per bulb - 3,000 hour rating
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
INCANDESCENT C7
INCANDESCENT C7 BULB ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR STYLE QTY
C7-7-AM Amber Transparent 25
C7-7-BL Blue Transparent 25
C7-7-CL Clear Transparent 25
C7-7-GR Green Transparent 25
C7-7-PI Pink Transparent 25
C7-7-PU Purple Transparent 25
C7-7-RE Red Transparent 25
C7-7-TE Teal Transparent 25
C7-7-YE Yellow Transparent 25
C7-7-ASST Assorted* Transparent 25
*(ASST) Assorted = (5) of each color: Blue, Green, Amber, Red, and Purple
AMBER BLUE CLEAR GREEN
PURPLEPINK RED TEAL
YELLOW
2-5/32”
M.O.L
13/16”D
EC
O
RA
TI
VE
 B
U
LB
S
LI
G
H
T
ST
RI
N
G
ST
IN
G
ER
S
&
 R
EE
LS
AC
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
A
RC
H
IT
EC
TU
RA
L
LI
N
EA
R
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
SP
EC
IA
LT
Y
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
SEASONAL / DECORATIVE BULBS